



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

Writ Petition No.7324/2025

M/s MR Engineers and another V M/s KBM Industries

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. S.R. Badana, Advocate for petitioners.

CORAM : PRAFULLA S. KHUBALKAR, J.

DATE : 03-12-2025.

List this petition with Writ Petition No.4287/2025 on
04-12-2025.

(Prafulla S. Khubalkar, J.)